V X [ e,
¢ ) : '
.- v "'- l, Tatt 73 } -

. TP T SN Y § S L E A b S e
R —— S —
i - 1522
,’ ." ‘ E ; r“.FD gy .
b . W Stale of South Carotina (..7% 7)2e.8.c iﬂﬁiw37 I ?hiﬁm-
. “ Mortgage of Real Estate
o ! GREENVILLE Aasdi 3 2P '8 ’ ' :
b, Coustyot SONK:. ... WKIRSLEY ok OU et 156
i BRML .
| S THIS MORTGAGE made this__10th __ dayof August ,19.82 ;
by Hermen F. Dill, Jr. :
{
: ereinatier reforred to as “Morigagor’) and given 1o SOUTHERN BANK & TRUST CO.
it ‘ . _ _ “ :

(hereinafter relermed toas “Morigagee™), whosgaddreﬁ is_

3
. .

A » s &

' ' Greenville, Soufh Carolina

. 7 .. YATNESSETH:

i Herwan F. Dill, Jr.

THAT WHEREAS,

L is indebed 10 Morgagee i the maximum principat sum of_E e
: e e Sorars (S

evidenced by the Note of Herman F. Dill, Jr.
dateherewim.saidprilﬁpal!ogeﬂﬂﬁﬂ\WH&ﬂMembeingpaﬁbbaspfmﬁdedfahsaid

afior hadss el orrwleti o33 v

Note, the final matxity of .

. R O at £

are -t

1, = which is e o et
! ! NOTE: =
, i As the second tract of land referred to herein, this mortgage represents a se
. ;o and junior lien to mortgage in favor of Union Home Loan Corporation of South Ca
§ o the original anount of $42,407.50, recorded April 3, 1981 in Fortgage Book 153
Page 237. ' w
R31
' PAVAS]] - i
i . \\.‘Q&S&S’_ -
" 3 « PAID DUFCLL AND samishiep T -
V. f IERN BANK AND TRUST conmi‘ﬂD Y OFM-ZZLL
-3 : ‘MI! el
:;; u.‘étﬁiﬂQsQ—sj;MM [)\ .
i 1 é )
i J I AYP g .
i Y WITRESS o 2]
' 3
=]
o .
- i
s > 20
: gg (A.) '--.«"
| RN
’ 2 v h
- ! ‘o = O
: m o3
. ~ a3 9

]

i R A g s o b
" -
+
1

0




